Z97dallaun Rd., Menifee, CA 92586

Group A — January 2024

Person

Aggravated Assault
Fondling
Intimidation
Kidnapping/Abduction
Rape
Simple Assault
Sodomy

Property
All Other Larceny
Burglary/Breaking & Entering
Counterfeiting/Forgery
Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of Property
False Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence Game
Identity Theft
Impersonation
Motor Vehicle Theft
Pocket-picking
Robbery
Shoplifting
Stolen Property Offenses
Theft From Building
Theft From Motor Vehicle

Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts or Accessories

Society
Drug Equipment Violations
Drug/Narcotic Violations
Weapon Law Violations
Grand Total

35
14

10

134
14

237

Alarm CFS — 281 total, 0 True Alarms

- Totals will change -

Arrests - January 2024

160
140

120

100 Misdemeanor
83

80
60
40

20

Traffic Citations - January 2024

10

T/Cs - January 2024

Total

Type

Complaint of Pain 11
Fatal 0
Severe Injury 0
Other Visible Injury 10

Proierti Damai;e Onli 24

March 5, 2024





